Energy Saving
Based on 3 hours per day usage and $0.11 per Kwh.
Application Notes
• Suitable for use in enclosed fixtures such as ceiling
light fixtures
• ≥ -4°F to ≤ 113°F is the rating for the ambient
temperature inside an enclosed fixture.
• Does not support dimmers

jortega
Highlight
Ordering Information
Models Watt
Case
Q’ty
Initial
Lumen
Input
Voltage
CRI
Rate
Life*
Color Temperature
CMA19-1318-8XX 9W 1 800 100-130V >82 XX = 27 for 2700K
CMA19-1319-8XX 9W 4 800 100-130V >82 XX = 30 for 3000K
CMA19-1320-8XX 9W 6 800 100-130V >82 XX = 40 for 4000K
Packaging Information
For example, CMA19-1318-827
1
5
,0
0
0
 h
rs
* The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original rating (L70)
UPC information
SKU 4-Pack UPC
CMA19-1319-827 8 11019 02146 3
CMA19-1319-830 8 11019 02126 5
CMA19-1319-840 8 11019 02147 0
SKU 1-Pack UPC
CMA19-1318-827 8 11019 02142 5
CMA19-1318-830 8 11019 02143 2
CMA19-1318-840 8 11019 02144 9
SKU 6-Pack UPC
CMA19-1320-827 8 11019 02148 7
CMA19-1320-830 8 11019 02127 2
CMA19-1320-840 8 11019 02149 4
1-Pack Case dimension CMA19-1318-8XX
Q’ty per Master Carton 50  Units
Master carton Dimension 325×325×230 mm
Master carton gross weight 7.27 Ibs (3.3kg)